
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009

Tuesday Co-Ed D2

1.  Big Ballers (Donny Hernandez) 4.  Lucky Strikes (Lyle Miller)
2.  Dueces Wild (Caressa Gama) 5.  Happy Hour (Dario Vazquez)
3.  Nuts and Honey  (Bob Lopez) 6.  Bad News (Stacy Wilson)
All games played at Butterfield Field #4
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Tuesday, April 21, 2009 6:30pm Big Ballers vs.    Dueces Wild

7:45pm Nuts and Honey vs. Lucky Strikes
9:00pm Happy Hour vs. Bad News

Tuesday, April 28, 2009 6:30pm Bad News vs. Lucky Strikes
7:45pm Happy Hour vs. Dueces Wild
9:00pm Big Ballers vs. Nuts and Honey

Tuesday, May 5, 2009 6:30pm Happy Hour vs. Big Ballers
7:45pm Nuts and Honey vs. Bad News
9:00pm Dueces Wild vs. Lucky Strikes

Tuesday, May 12, 2009 6:30pm Lucky Strikes vs. Happy Hour
7:45pm Big Ballers vs. Bad News
9:00pm Nuts and Honey vs. Dueces Wild

Tuesday, May 19, 2009 6:30pm Bad News vs. Dueces Wild
7:45pm Lucky Strikes vs. Big Ballers
9:00pm Happy Hour vs. Nuts and Honey

Tuesday, May 26, 2009 6:30pm Lucky Strikes vs. Nuts and Honey
7:45pm Dueces Wild vs. Big Ballers
9:00pm Bad News vs. Happy Hour

Tuesday, June 2, 2009 6:30pm Nuts and Honey vs. Big Ballers
7:45pm Dueces Wild vs. Happy Hour
9:00pm Lucky Strikes vs. Bad News

Tuesday, June 9, 2009 6:30pm Bad News vs. Nuts and Honey
7:45pm Lucky Strikes vs. Dueces Wild
9:00pm Big Ballers vs. Happy Hour

Tuesday, June 16, 2009 6:30pm Happy Hour vs. Lucky Strikes
7:45pm Dueces Wild vs. Nuts and Honey
9:00pm Bad News vs. Big Ballers

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 6:30pm Dueces Wild vs. Bad News
7:45pm Nuts and Honey vs. Happy Hour
9:00pm Big Ballers vs. Lucky Strikes
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